Q1. The information you are receiving on the University’s
response to the COVID-19 situation is:

Information Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree Neithe_r agree So_mewhat S_trongly Don't k_now/ not
nor disagree disagree disagree applicable

Clear 31% 41% 13% 10% 4% 1%

Timely 31% 40% 15% 8% 4% 2%

Useful 30% 44% 14% 7% 4% 1%

Easy to find 36% 39% 14% 6% 3% 2%

Total Agree Total uOttawa Total Administrative Total Academic

Clear 2% 75% 64%

Timely 71% 72% 68%

Useful 74% 77% 67%

Easy to find 75% 78% 69%



Q2. The support resources you are receiving from the
University are:

Resources Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree Neithgr agree So_mewhat S_trongly Don't k_now/ not
nor disagree disagree disagree applicable

Clear 22% 25% 15% 6% 3% 30%

Timely 22% 23% 17% 6% 3% 30%

Useful 20% 22% 16% 6% 3% 33%

Easy to find 21% 26% 14% 9% 4% 27%

Total Agree Total uOttawa Total Administrative Total Academic

Clear 47% 53% 33%

Timely 44% 49% 34%

Useful 42% 48% 29%

Easy to find 47% 53% 33%



Q3. Which best describes your current situation?

\ Current situation Total uOttawa Total Administrative Total Academic
Working off campus 85% 84% 86%
Working on and off campus 8% 10% 5%
Working on campus 4% 4% 1%

Not working 3% 1% 8%



Q4. To what extent do each of the following present a
challenge for you?

' Challenge Significant challenge

Moderate challenge

Minor challenge

No challenge at all

Too much work
Inadequate physical
workspace

Inability to communicate
with co-workers

Internet access and/or
speed.

Insufficient equipment
and tools

Not enough work

Significant or moderate
challenge

27%
15%

4%

9%

14%
2%

Total uOttawa

33%
28%

16%

18%

25%
4%

18%
25%

30%

26%

32%
10%

Total Administrative

22%
32%

51%

47%

29%
85%

Total Academic

Too much work

Inadequate physical workspace
Inability to communicate with
co-workers

Internet access and/or speed.
Insufficient equipment and tools
Not enough work

60%
43%

20%

27%
39%
6%

56%
41%

15%

24%
34%
6%

68%
47%

31%

34%
51%
5%



Q5. To what extent do each of the following present a personal
challenge for you?

' Challenge Significant challenge Moderate challenge Minor challenge No challenge at all
Time management 16% 24% 29% 31%
Distractions at home 16% 22% 30% 32%
Anxiety and/or stress 19% 31% 28% 21%
Social isolation 11% 25% 35% 29%
;ﬂﬁ;iﬁggﬁoﬂer 21% 13% 16% 50%
Health-related concerns 7% 14% 27% 52%
Financial pressures 5% 11% 24% 60%
Significant or moderate - . .
challenge Total uOttawa Total Administrative Total Academic
Time management 40% 32% 55%
Distractions at home 38% 32% 52%
Anxiety and/or stress 51% 47% 59%
Social isolation 36% 33% 43%
(():tr)llliggt?(;ﬁsand other family 34% 29% 43%
Health-related concerns 21% 17% 28%

Financial pressures 16% 14% 19%



Q6. | believe that, overall, working remotely is a positive

experience
. Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Don’t know/ not

Experience Strongly Agree  Somewhat Agree nor disagree disagree disagree applicable
Working
remotely is a 39% 31% 12% 10% 7% 1%
positive
experience
Total Agree Total uOttawa Total Administrative Total Academic

Working remotely is a positive 70% 82%
experience

44%



Q7. Thinking about your current work situation, to what extent
would you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Neither agree Somewhat Strongly Don’t know/ not

Work Situation Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree nor disagree disagree disagree applicable

| am getting the

right amount of

support from my 53% 22% 9% 5% 4% 7%
immediate

supervisor

My team is

meeting often 52% 25% 9% 5% 3% 7%
enough

My team is

communicating 46% 32% 9% 6% 2% 5%
effectively

My immediate

SUPETVISOr 1S 59% 22% 6% 4% 3% 6%
available when

needed

Total Agree Total uOttawa Total Administrative Total Academic

| am getting the right amount of

support from my immediate 75% 83% 58%
supervisor

(l\e/lglotue;r:n is meeting often 77% 87% 54%
(I;/]I%/etcet;s\l/rgl;/s communicating 78% 87% 59%
My !mmedlate supervisor is 81% 87% 66%
available when needed
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